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Technische Daten

Abdeckung
Art/Material:
Eigenschaft:

Abmessung / Gewicht
Lange:
Breite/Durchmesser:
Hoéhe:

Gewicht:

EAN/GTIN:

Scheibe (Sicherheitsglas)
klar

291,00 mm
191,00 mm
4,00 mm

0,52 kg
4041254283135
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Optionales Zubehdr/Ersatzteile

Stand: 08. Februar 2023, Anderungen und Irrtiimer vorbehalten!
Adolf Schuch GmbH, Mainzer StraBe 172, 67547 Worms, info@schuch.de, www.schuch.de




